Name

Ashlynn Eggleston
Zoey Thompson
Jordan Mattox
Erika Frahm
Margo Schoesler
Shannon Wood
Olivia DeShazo
Kylie Newman
Jessica Dundas
Megan Cardenas
Sarah Frahm
Emily Brady
Kendal Houston
Jillian Holbrook
Erica Nessan
Madison Leale
Rachel Benneweis
Gabriella Walters
Jordyn DelPizzo
Mercedes Cullen
Ellie Carroll
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MEAD PANTHERS
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Team Profile

. Greater Spokane
League:

League
City: Spokane
Colors: Blue & Gold

Superintendent: Tom Rockefeller
Principal: Jeff Naslund
Athletic Director: John Barrington

Cheer Advisor:

Head Coach: Kevin Houston
Asst Coaches: Keith Ross
Volunteers: Richard Donnelly
Athletic Trainer: Nora Ifft
Managers: Emily Olsen

Cheer Squad: Kateri Rapp, Amirah Casey, Lauren Lorenz, Lauren Morse, Madi
Loucks, Maggie Gatlin, Ava Smith, Jonae Keffeler, Ashley Raap,
Mikenna Jones, Regan Moeller, Jaden Anderson, Alyssa
Rodriguez, Alyson Wood, Ainsley Anderson, Bre Pope, Hannah

Season Results 12 Wins, 5 Losses

Coeur dV'Alene, ID
Curtis

East Valley (Spokane)
Bothell

Puyallup

Lake City, ID
Sandpoint, ID

Rogers (Spokane)
Lewis and Clark
University

Central Valley

Mt. Spokane
Gonzaga Preparatory School
North Central

Ferris

Shadle Park
Chiawana

Walla Walla

20 W
2-1
8-2
3-1
4-1
2-1
2-1
6-0
2-1
2-1
3-0
2-1
2-1
1-0
3-0
3-0
3-2
Oct 30
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Ford, Joanna Cox, Kiyanna Nguyen, Vanessa Stevens




